THE DATASHEET OF
MF-NSMF075-2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
n	 Compliant with AEC-Q200 Rev-D Stress
	 Test Qualification for Passive Components
	 in Automotive Applications
n	 Compact design to save board space -

Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Certifications
Amperes
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Amperes
at 23 °C
Seconds
at 23 °C
Watts
at 23 °C cUL TÜV
Hold Trip RMin. R1Max. Typ. E174545 R 50256634
MF-NSMF012 30.0 10 0.12 0.29 1.35 8.50 1.0 0.20 0.6 3 3
MF-NSMF016 30.0 10 0.16 0.37 0.70 6.00 1.0 0.30 0.6 3 3
MF-NSMF020 24.0 10 0.20 0.46 0.60 2.60 1.0 0.60 0.6 3 3
MF-NSMF020X 30.0 60 0.20 0.40 0.60 3.30 1.0 0.60 0.6 3 3
MF-NSMF025X 16.0 20 0.25 0.50 0.45 2.30 8.0 0.08 0.6 3 3
MF-NSMF035   6.0 100 0.35 0.75 0.30 1.20 8.0 0.10 0.6 3 3
MF-NSMF035X 16.0 20 0.35 0.75 0.30 1.40 3.5 0.14 0.6 3 3
MF-NSMF050 13.2 100 0.50 1.00 0.15 0.70 8.0 0.10 0.6 3 3
MF-NSMF075   6.0 100 0.75 1.50 0.10 0.40 8.0 0.20 0.6 3 3
MF-NSMF110   6.0 100 1.10 2.20 0.06 0.20 8.0 0.10 0.6 3 3
MF-NSMF150   6.0 100 1.50 3.00 0.03 0.13 8.0 0.30 0.6 3 3
MF-NSMF200   6.0 100 2.00 4.00 0.02 0.085 8.0 1.00 0.7 3 3
  Environmental Characteristics
Operating Temperature.......................................... -40 °C to +85 °C
Recommended Storage........................................ +40 °C max, 70 % R.H. max.
Passive Aging........................................................ +85 °C, 1000 hours................................................ ±5 % typical resistance change